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CARRAPATO
MERCENARIO
MUAYTAI
FUZIL
AUDI
CINETA
FLUXO
LOCO
COVEIRO
SERENO
GAUCHINHO
ARISCO
ZERO ZERO
MAROTO
PELADINHO
MISTERIO
CURIRIM
SEM LIMITE
BLACK FRAYD
FALCAO

Anilha

015754
020923
047188
026506
014952
160211
026502
285510
005549
041826
100780
020921
212750
073874
029163
006532
010868
015837
042204
037218

RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 21/08/2022
Clube dos Amigos

HENRIQUE
MAIKON REUS
CLOVIS
ANDERSON FERREIRA
GEDINELSON ELIAS
FELIPE
ANDERSON FERREIRA
MARCIO CAETANO
JOAO CARLOS
SULLIVAN
PATRICK ELIAS
NIVALDO
CLOVIS
ALDOIR
REI DAS CHAVES
CLOVIS
JORGE FERNANDO
MARCOS
CLOVIS
NELSON SOUZA

Cidade
BAL GAIVOTA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO -SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC

TURVO - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS

ARARANGUA - SC
SOMBRIO- SC
ARARANGUA-SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
SOMBRIO SC
ARARANGUA SC
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min

0/165

0/132

0/106
0/98
0/89
o/77
0/67
0/65
0/62
0/55
0/53
0/52
0/42
0/33
0/26
0/20
0/18
0/17
0/15
0/13

Pontos

20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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